
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0845 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:7/6/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2018 8/28/2018

Title: Two Contracts for Wastewater Service Line Repair and Clean-out Installation and Manhole Ring and
Cover Adjustment Program FY 2018-2019

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract with Alan Plummer
Associates, Inc. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $120,946 for a total amount of $159,526 for
the base year and a construction contract with Abel’s Paving & Construction, Inc. of Corpus Christi,
Texas in the amount of $764,707 for the base year of the Wastewater Service Line Repair and Clean-
out Installation and Manhole Ring and Cover Adjustment Program FY 2018-2019 with a total
expenditure not to exceed $401,418 and $2,294,121 respectively over the three-year life of the
contract.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Wastewater Services, Cleanouts and Manhole Adjustments IDIQ 2018, 2. Project
Budget - Wastewater Services, Cleanouts and Manhole Adjustments IDIQ 2018, 3. Contract - Amd 1
Alan Plummer.pdf, 4. Location Map - Wastewater Services, Cleanouts and Manhole Adjustments IDIQ
2018.pdf, 5. Letter of Recommendation - Wastewater Services, Cleanouts and Manhole Adjustments
IDIQ 2018 LOW BID.pdf, 6. Presentation - Wastewater Services, Cleanouts and Manhole Adjustments
IDIQ 2018

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council8/28/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council8/21/2018 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

